172
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100H
6.2(5.9)
	      11 (9)
	 14
	 19
	 30

±0
.5
Radial Lead Type Type numbering system (Example : 25V 10µF)
• Please refer to page 20 about the end seal configuration.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Nichicon:
  UMT0G101MDD  UMT0J470MDD  UMT1A220MDD  UMT1A330MDD  UMT1E220MDD  UMT1E330MDD
UMT0J220MDD  UMT0J330MDD  UMT0G470MDD  UMT0J101MDD  UMT1C100MDD  UMT1C220MDD
UMT1C330MDD  UMT0G220MDD  UMT0G330MDD  UMT1A470MDD  UMT1A470MDD1TE  UMT1C100MCD2
UMT1E4R7MCD2  UMT1E4R7MDD  UMT1H010MCD2  UMT1H3R3MDD  UMT1H4R7MDD  UMT1V2R2MCD2
UMT1V3R3MCD2  UMT1V3R3MDD  UMT1C470MDD  UMT1E100MDD  UMT1H100MDD  UMT1H2R2MCD2
UMT1H2R2MDD  UMT1V100MDD  UMT1V220MDD  UMT1H010MDD  UMT1H0R1MCD2  UMT1H0R1MDD
UMT1HR33MDD  UMT1HR47MCD2  UMT1HR47MDD  UMT1HR22MCD2  UMT1HR22MDD  UMT1HR33MCD2
UMT1V4R7MDD  UMT0J101MDD1TP  UMT1HR22MCD2TP  UMT0G101MDD1TP  UMT1H2R2MCD2TP
UMT1HR33MCD2TP  UMT1V3R3MCD2TP  UMT1H0R1MCD2TP  UMT0G330MDD1TP  UMT1A220MDD1TP
UMT1H010MCD2TP  UMT0J330MDD1TP  UMT1C220MDD1TP  UMT1V100MDD1TP  UMT1H100MDD1TP
UMT1E220MDD1TP  UMT1H4R7MDD1TP  UMT1E330MDD1TP  UMT0J220MDD1TP  UMT1C100MDD1TP
UMT1E4R7MCD2TP  UMT1E100MDD1TP  UMT1V220MDD1TP  UMT1H010MDD1TP  UMT1C330MDD1TP
UMT1V4R7MDD1TP  UMT1HR47MCD2TP  UMT1C100MCD2TP  UMT0G470MDD1TP  UMT1A330MDD1TP
UMT1A470MDD1TP  UMT1E4R7MDD1TP  UMT1C470MDD1TP  UMT1V2R2MCD2TP